
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02007132601465 0200713260
1465

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

02007132601482 0200713260
1482

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

02110932607511 0211093260
7511

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

03002032600820 0300203260
0820

02-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE 
SUNDARAPURAM

SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

03002432601756 0300243260
1756

01-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SULUR SALEM GUGAI 06-Jan-2026

03002432601756 0300243260
1756

01-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SULUR SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

03012532602402 0301253260
2402

02-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

03123332605239 0312333260
5239

05-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

05113212601473 0511321260
1473

03-Jan-2026 Paid MADURAI KAPPALOOR SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

05121532602164 0512153260
2164

02-Jan-2026 Credit MADURAI NORTH SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

05121532602187 0512153260
2187

05-Jan-2026 Credit MADURAI NORTH SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

06000932600739 0600093260
0739

31-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM HUB SALEM GUGAI 03-Jan-2026

From Branch: SALEM GUGAI

To Branch : SALEM HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 12:00:48 PM

Submitted By : Mr. K. Gunasekaran

Printed On: 1/8/2026 12:00:49 PMPage 1 of 2 Prepared By: Mr. K. Gunasekaran

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



07103522601201 0710352260
1201

06-Jan-2026 To-Pay TUTICORIN SALEM GUGAI 07-Jan-2026

Printed On: 1/8/2026 12:00:49 PMPage 2 of 2 Prepared By: Mr. K. Gunasekaran

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


